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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 20 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
27/1/2024 - 18:37 Resultats
CIR 26.32 ROCA MONTALA, Laura 00057 Barcelona_CEM Horta 11/4/2015
CR 28.61 RESANO MORENO, Marta ESP TARRAGONA 27/1/2024

Punts: FINA Master 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 30.09 585
2. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.22 566
3. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.50 455
4. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.51 454
5. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 34.34 390
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.51 384
7. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.65 375
8. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 35.26 413
9. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 36.87 315

10. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 37.11 309
11. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 349
12. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 37.46 297
13. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 38.39 364
14. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 40.92 265
15. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 41.80 316
16. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 42.72 296
17. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 42.74 204
18. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 42.81 262
19. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 43.72 217
20. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 43.93 184
21. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.86 187
22. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, Mercedes 51 C.N. Tarraco 51.58 207
23. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 52.55 108

DNS RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, Sandra 96 C.N. Reus Ploms
DNS ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tarraco

20+

1. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.22 566
2. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 37.46 297
3. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 43.93 184

25+

1. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.50 455
2. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.51 454
3. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.65 375

DNS RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, Sandra 96 C.N. Reus Ploms

30+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 30.09 585
2. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 42.74 204

DNS ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tarraco

35+

1. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 34.34 390
2. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.51 384
3. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 36.87 315
4. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 37.11 309
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Prova 20, Fem., 50m Lliure, 35+

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

5. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 52.55 108

45+

1. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 349
2. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 40.92 265
3. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 43.72 217

50+

1. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 35.26 413
2. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.86 187

55+

1. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 38.39 364
2. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 42.81 262

60+

1. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 41.80 316
2. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 42.72 296

70+

1. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, Mercedes 51 C.N. Tarraco 51.58 207

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 30.09 585
2. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 30.22 566
3. LERENA PEREZ, Laura 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.50 455
4. RUIZ MOYA, Andrea 98 Cambrils C.N. 32.51 454
5. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 34.34 390
6. MARTÍNEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.51 384
7. CANTÓN PRIETO, Ruth 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.65 375
8. SHAW HERRERO, Begoña 73 C.N. Tarraco 35.26 413
9. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 36.87 315

10. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 37.11 309
11. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 349
12. ESVERTIT TORRENTS, Maite 04 Cee Sant Gervasi 37.46 297
13. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 38.39 364
14. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 40.92 265
15. AYXENDRI GAIRAL, Rosa María 63 C.N. Tarraco 41.80 316
16. ARNAU FERNANDEZ, Olga 61 C.N. Tarraco 42.72 296
17. FLOTATS VALLHONRAT, Iris 91 C.N. Terrassa 42.74 204
18. MAURIN BARBERÀ, Merche 66 C.N. Tarraco 42.81 262
19. BORRAS MOLINA, Isabel 79 C.N. Tarraco 43.72 217
20. GIL CULLELL, Ivet 01 C.N. Tarraco 43.93 184
21. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Ana 73 C.N. Tarraco 45.86 187
22. DEL CASTILLO LÓPEZ, Mercedes 51 C.N. Tarraco 51.58 207
23. DAMIÀ VERA, Irene 86 C.N. Tarraco 52.55 108

DNS RODRIGUEZ RUBIO, Sandra 96 C.N. Reus Ploms
DNS ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tarraco


